FSLPS MONO COMPETITION — 1°* ROUND

27 October 2010
Judge Dave Mason

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Selsdon

South London
West Wickham
Croydon
Carshalton
Cheam

Individual scores were:

Zebra

Boardroom

Coke
Lloyds

Twitters on line
Langa township
Home is where....
Wasteland

Auschwitz

71
67.5
66.5
64
62.5
61.5

Dave Rayers
Darren Pullman
Roy King

Mike Dales
Darren Pullman
Dave Rayers
Carole Adams
Roy King

Mike Dales

6.5

9 & Certificate
8.5

7

8

8.5

7

8

not used



